

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 1925 OF 2024

In

First Appeal 204 OF 2024

**Special Project Division, Thr. Its ExecutivePETITIONER
Engineer, V.i.d.c., Amravati**

V/S

Devidas Gulab Khandare And OthersRespondent

UDAY ARUN GOSAVI (CROSS OBJECTOR)

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 21st January, 2025

P.C. :

None present stand over two weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)